
Eucharistic Minister Schedule 
Nativity B.V.M. Cathedral Parish - Biloxi, Mississippi 

September 2, 2017 — October 1, 2017 
September 2 Saturd ay 
4:00 pm Vigil Mass 
1 Gerrie Weldon 
2 Ann Kavanagh 
3 Helen Languirand 
4 Liz Joachim 
5 Kahn Lloyd 

September 3 
7:00 am Sunda y 
1 Jim Shugart 
2 Dale Dorcik 
3 Vicki Howard 

9:00 am Sunday 
1 Belinda Corley 
2 John Brauchle 
3 Barbara Ziz 
4 Linda Bourgeois 
5 Linda Welter 

11:00 am Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Rhonda Clark 
3 Susan Toche 
4 Judy Steckler 
5 Sandy Steckler 

5:30 pm Sunday 
1 Annette Luther 
2 Kristy Arguelles 
3 Teresa Ballinger 

September 9 Saturday 
4:00 pm Vigil Mass 
1 Jim Coskey 
2 Kathleen Coskey 
3 Gayle Mavar 
4 Andrea Gilich 
5 Nanette Burke 

September 10 
7:00 am Sunday 
1 Marcia Mayfield 
2 Colleen Kavanagh 
3 Danny Kavanagh 

9:00 am Sunday 
1 John Sherman 
2 Marianne Sherman 
3 Barry Gilmore 
4 Bobby Weaver 
5 Judy Trahan 

11:00 am Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Sondra Williams 
3 Johnny Williams 
4 Barbara Ziz 
5 Mary Wimberly 

5:30 pm Sunday 
1 Roland Creel 
2 Tricia Creel 
3 Angela Cannon 

September 16 Saturday 
4:00 pm Vigil 
1 Helen Languirand 
2 Kahn Lloyd 
3 Ann Kavanagh 
4 Gerrie Weldon 
5 Liz Joachim 

September 17 
7:00 am Sunday 
1 Danny Kavanagh 
2 Colleen Kavanagh 
3 Dale Dorcik 

9:00 am Sunday 
1 Maggie Landry 
2 John Brauchle 
3 Linda Bourgeois 
4 Jim Compton 
5 Barry Gilmore 

11:00 am Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Deacon Eddie 
3 Sandy Steckler 
4 Judy Steckler 
5 Rhonda Clark 

5:30 am Sunday 
1 Annette Luther 
2 Teresa Ballinger 
3 Kristy Arguelles 

September 23 Saturday 
4:00 pm Vigil 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Mary Wimberly 
3 Gayle Mavar 
4 Andrea Gilich 
5 Barbara Ziz 

September 24 
7:00 am Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Vicki Howard 
3 Jim Shugart 

9:00 am Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Judy Trahan 
3 Nanette Burke 
4 Marianne Sherman 
5 John Sherman 

11:00 am Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Sondra Williams 
3 Johnny Williams 
4 Rocky Greathouse 
5 Linda Welter 

5:30 pm Sunday 
1 Deacon Ben 
2 Tricia Creel 
3 Roland Creel 

September 30 Saturday 
4:00 Vigil Mass 
1 Jim Coskey 
2 Kathleen Coskey 
3 Helen Languirand 
4 Kalin Lloyd 
5 Liz Joachim 

October 1 
7:00 am Sunday 
1 Marcia Mayfield 
2 Colleen Kavangh 
3 Danny Kavanagh 

9:00 am Sunday 
1 Barry Gilmore 
2 Belinda Corley 
3 Maggie Landry 
4 John Brauchle 
5 Bobby Weaver 

11:00 am Sunday 
1 Johnny Williams 
2 Sondra Williams 
3 Susan Toche 
4 Judy Steckler 
5 Sandy Steckler 

5:30 pm Sunday 
1 Annette Luther 
2 Angela Cannon 
3 Teresa Ballinger 
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